

January, 26 2024 • 5:30 PM-7:00 PM • Children's TherAplay

Join the fun as we celebrate the birthday of all our 17 therapy horses in one big party!















The Children's TherAplay Foundation, Inc. is a non-profit outpatient pediatric clinic providing physical, occupational, and speech therapy for children with disabilities and/or unique needs. Therapists use the movement of a horse as a tool during a therapy session for individualized skill development.

2024 Birth"Neigh" Sponsorship Opportunities

Birth"Neigh" Party Sponsor: \$1,000

*limited to one sponsor on a first come first served basis

- Sponsor announcement on all social media channels including Children's TherAplay Junior Board pages.
- Logo on Children's TherAplay event webpage and Horse Birth"Neigh" Party webpage.
- Logo on all marketing material printed and digital.
- Logo on signage at event tables and at horse stable entrance.

Pizza Party Sponsor: \$500

*limited to one sponsor on a first come first served basis

- Sponsor announcement on all social media channels including Children's TherAplay Junior Board pages.
- Logo on Children's TherAplay event webpage and Horse Birth"Neigh" Party webpage. Logo on signage at all food, dessert, and beverage stations.

Decoration Sponsor: \$300

*limited to one sponsor on a first come first served basis

- Sponsor announcement on all social media channels including Children's TherAplay Junior Board pages.
- Logo on Children's TherAplay event webpage and Horse Birth"Neigh" Party webpage.

Games and Activities Sponsor: \$100

	•	Logo on Children's TherApl	ay event webpage and Horse	Birth"Neigh" Party webpage.	
CONTACT INFORMATION:	Company:		Contact Name:		
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	E	mail:			
Recognition Name:			Total Amount: \$		
A check made payable to Children's TherAplay is enclosed Please invoice me Please contact me for additional payment options					
Questions? Contact Katie Stratman: kstratman@childrenstheraplay.org or 317.872.4166					
Forms can be emailed to kstratmanechildrenstheraplay.org, faxed to (317) 872-3234, or mailed to 9919 Towne Road, Carmel, IN 46032. The Children's TherAplay Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization.					
Tax ID number: 35-2121568. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.					